Resultat Skracklanmaran 2023

Placering Startnummer Fornamn Efternamn
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3147
3148
3129

3145
3132
3144
3131
3146
3130
3143
3142
3128
3141
3099

821

840
825
824
819
818
827
826
865
866
822
817
820
823
636
779

1104
1098
1100
1095
1096
1103
1093

Madeleine
Majda
Erica

Claes- Fred
Anders
Jorgen
Tommy
Alexander
Jerker
Matthias
Jan-Erik
Tomas
Lennart
Christofer

Patricia

Henrik
Ted
Tony
Fredrik
Lars
Victor
Jesper
Emanuel
Dennis
Magnus
Tommy
Mikael
Robert
Lars-Géran
Viktor

Asa
Ulrica
Annie
Elone
Angelica
Petra
Isabelle

Maraton - kvinnor
Lundell
Muminovic Mehtic
Andersson

Maraton - man

eric Antonsson
Norell
Lindwall
Oskarsson
Dickson
Tegeman
Kohler
Ullstréom
Karlsson
Skoog
Pettersson

Halvmara - kvinnor
Karlsson

Halvmara - man
Ekdahl
Fransson
Grunander
Leyon
Eklund
Mann
Isaksson
Olsson
Olsson
Andersson
Herlogsson
Hansson
Jevic
Olausson
Gahnstrom

10 km - kvinnor
Lundgren
Sjunnesson
Séderbergh
Landstrom
Igestrand
Lilja
Larsson

Klubb/ort

VAIK
Falkenberg

Ik Wilske
IK Stern
Team Ultrasweden LK

Boras LK
Vedums AIS
LK TV88

Stenungsunds OK

Lidkopings VSK
VANERSBORGS AIK
Trollhattans IF friidrott
VAIK

Friskis & Svettis Vanersborg
LopellerSpo
LopellerSpo

GKN

Kungsbacka

3City Triathlon

Ingen

Boras Loparklubb

Team Blekinge
Vanersborg AIK

Lurs
3City Triathlon

non

Tid

03:37:02
04:32:30
DNF

03:46:34
03:52:20
04:02:19
04:08:25
04:11:42
04:18:54
04:54:10
04:54:10
05:00:30
06:08:26
DNF

02:05:36

01:26:30
01:32:47
01:35:47
01:43:27
01:43:35
01:44:28
01:44:29
01:46:50
01:48:04
01:48:26
02:01:09
02:05:36
02:08:12
03:19:54
DNF

00:51:13
00:55:09
00:55:13
01:03:53
01:04:02
01:07:42
DNS
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1126
1102
1092
1091
1099
1097
1105
1101
1094

Dan
Andreas
Emil
Jonas
Arthur
Thomas
Dan
Peeter
Henrik

10 km - man
Ekdahl
Adamsson
Ek
Albo
Sjunnesson
Johansson
Jarl
Voigemast
Gotell

Vanersborg

Trollhattans BolS
Ok skogsvargarna
Hafrestroms IF
PV-57
Runacademy

00:46:50
00:48:55
00:54:20
00:54:28
00:55:08
01:04:18
01:06:25
01:36:11
01:42:40



